
Status Reference Number Type Title Location Closing Date

Awarded 2017-0049 - SC Tender-Services

WSCC Server Room 

Cooling Upgrade NT Jul 19, 2017

Bid Price

Northern Incentive 

Eligible Amount

Adjusted Bid 

Price Contract Amount

Central Mechanical Systems Ltd. 42,600.00$          42,600.00$                   36,210.00$        42,600.00$           

Successful bids are displayed in bold.

Bidder Name

All values are represented in Canadian Dollars


